
Swiss O Week 2023 Flims, Etappe 2
results

CS
2.2 km, 85 m, 8 Po.

rank name yob city club time diff racenum

1. Bühlmann Lerjen Eva 79 Zürich UBOL 24:44 4041

2. Henggeler Livia 89 Baar OLV Zug 25:07 +23 4364

3. Wälti Emma 07 Winterthur OLC Winterthur 27:00 +2:16 4332

4. Haefeli Tim + Christoph 16 Wangen b. Olten OL Regio Olten 27:15 +2:31 4110

5. Quidort Marcel 58 Suhr OLG Suhr 27:42 +2:58 4241

6. Sethmacher Alain 96 Baden 28:24 +3:40 4623

7. Senn Liah 09 Bubikon OLG Stäfa 28:32 +3:48 4287

8. Lenherr Peter 62 Rafz OLK Rafzerfeld 30:27 +5:43 4170

9. Couplan Melissa 96 Massonnens 30:39 +5:55 4587

10. Moser Markus 64 Zürich OLG Welsikon 30:54 +6:10 4544

11. Philibert Marin 08 Vedbaek Søllerød OK 31:02 +6:18 4238

12. Folkestad Helene 92 Halden Halden SK 31:48 +7:04 4078

13. Zimmermann Christine 82 Unterlangenegg ol norska 32:12 +7:28 4345

14. Rozkosny David 09 Buchs SG 32:26 +7:42 4264

15. Mohel Roi 12 Zug 32:30 +7:46 4204

16. Hegnerová Adela + Viktorie 04 Pilsen OK Lokomotiva Plzen 32:55 +8:11 4117

16. Tripax Amalie 95 Copenhagen 32:55 +8:11 4466

18. Zurich Livia + Simone 12 Steinhausen 33:47 +9:03 4632

19. Fahrni Peter 68 Baar OLV Zug 33:55 +9:11 4072

20. Frattari Anne Mette Schmidt + Rieck Git... 92 Silkeborg Silkeborg OK 34:06 +9:22 4582

21. Boräng Stina 74 Huddinge Snättringe SK 34:38 +9:54 4035

22. Bach Valentina 10 Hünibach 35:10 +10:26 4010

23. Bach Seraina 08 Hünibach 36:02 +11:18 4009

24. Dombert Ricarda 85 Möhnesee Bielefelder TG 36:41 +11:57 4062

25. Zaugg Julian B. 09 Wynigen OL Regio Burgdorf 37:50 +13:06 4395

26. Dick Amelie 10 Suberg UBOL 38:22 +13:38 4057

27. Corsi Maurizia 71 Novaggio GOLD Savosa 39:17 +14:33 4049

27. Stöckli Dominic 09 Obersteckholz OLV Langenthal 39:17 +14:33 4298

27. Hürlimann André 74 Liestal 39:17 +14:33 4141

30. Leung Lam Freddy 57 Causeway Bay 40:06 +15:22 4535

31. Michelsen Marianne 76 Oslo Fossum IF 40:11 +15:27 4197

32. Burkhalter Fabian 12 Obersteckholz OLV Langenthal 40:18 +15:34 4618

33. Friederich Annina 84 Basel OLG Basel 40:36 +15:52 4081

34. Schuster Lisa 11 Zürich 40:43 +15:59 4568

35. Danevad Vilma + Emma 09 Rolvsøy Fredrikstad Skiklubb 41:21 +16:37 4051

36. Hämmerli Jolanda 69 Dussnang OL Regio Wil 42:01 +17:17 4113

37. Gisler Renata 69 Altdorf OLG KTV Altdorf 42:03 +17:19 4093

38. Schuster Anouk + Esther 13 Zürich 42:58 +18:14 4567

39. Neuckel Jabas Andrea 82 Arlesheim OLG Basel 43:12 +18:28 4219

40. Ahola-Virtanen Tanja 70 Turenki Hämeenlinnan Suunn... 43:21 +18:37 4003

41. Frigerio Cantoni Renata 73 Mugena GOLD Savosa 44:16 +19:32 4083

42. Wäfler Anouk 10 Zürich OLC Kapreolo 44:27 +19:43 4399

43. Schneider Iris 91 Chur OLV Zug 45:02 +20:18 4280

44. Bisang Ines 78 Sargans OLG Chur 45:06 +20:22 4024

45. Michelsen Malin 06 Oslo Fossum IF 45:55 +21:11 4196

46. Karlsson Karolina 71 Oskarshamn Nybro OK 45:59 +21:15 4155

46. Meier Monika 51 Berg SG OL Amriswil 45:59 +21:15 4189

48. Graasbøl Ødum Nora Sophie 08 Birkerød OK Øst Birkerød 47:03 +22:19 4099

49. Hugi Beat 49 Oberwil OLG Oberwil 47:29 +22:45 4139

50. Michelsen Mikkel 08 Oslo Fossum IF 47:32 +22:48 4198

Timing und Auswertung durch ORware 03.07.2025 12:48
1/3



Swiss O Week 2023 Flims, Etappe 2
results

CS
2.2 km, 85 m, 8 Po.

rank name yob city club time diff racenum

51. Wegmüller Rudolf 50 Steckborn Allegra 49:14 +24:30 4335

52. Kokkila Leo 09 Kauniainen Beach Boys 49:29 +24:45 6060

53. Prestegård Elisabeth Kvale 87 Førresfjorden Team Hubro 49:47 +25:03 4240

54. Hächler Beatrice 54 Rapperswil-Jona OLG Pfäffikon 50:20 +25:36 4455

55. Holfeld Konstanze + Andreas 56 Dresden USV TU Dresden 50:27 +25:43 4132

56. Brand Mette + Breer Luca 07 Spiegel b. Bern OLG Bern 51:14 +26:30 4039

57. Geypen Kim 84 Heverlee omega 51:39 +26:55 4090

58. Schönenberger Patricia 63 Unterägeri OLV Zug 52:18 +27:34 4282

59. Leuenberger Mattia 09 Riedholz Bucheggberger OL 52:19 +27:35 4173

60. Thalmann-Dinner Isabel 70 Zürich OLG Zürich/OLV Zug 52:23 +27:39 4306

61. Norell Cecilia 75 Huddinge Snättringe SK 52:47 +28:03 4222

62. Müller Rosmarie 51 Arlesheim OLG Basel 53:15 +28:31 4212

63. Hirzel Andreas 53 Hölstein OLV Baselland 53:46 +29:02 4128

64. Brühwiler Sabine 63 Weiningen ZH 53:47 +29:03 4563

65. Mohel Darya + Liron 15 Zug 53:48 +29:04 4202

66. Hirzel Therese 59 Hölstein OLV Baselland 54:20 +29:36 4129

67. Leumann Herta 50 Landschlacht Allegra 54:27 +29:43 4174

68. Gross Heidi 61 Richterswil OL Zimmerberg 55:57 +31:13 4101

69. Weber Susanne 69 Diepflingen OLV Baselland 56:15 +31:31 4333

70. Ripke Anne 78 Lübeck OSC Hamburg 58:00 +33:16 4259

71. Pilloud Elisabeth 65 Bossonnens CO Lausanne-Jorat 58:22 +33:38 4239

72. Fino Béatrice 68 Balan CO Ambérieu 59:52 +35:08 4077

73. Schoch Peter 56 Hörhausen thurgorienta 1:00:56 +36:12 4428

74. Sievi Marco 63 Oftringen OLK Wiggertal 1:01:01 +36:17 4288

75. Daniel Edit 58 Eglisau HSE Budapest 1:01:12 +36:28 4052

76. Fiechter Christian 38 Zollikerberg OLC Kapreolo 1:01:14 +36:30 4076

77. Brand Edith 45 Liebefeld OLG Bern 1:01:29 +36:45 4476

78. Dombert Ole 17 Möhnesee Bielefelder TG 1:01:33 +36:49 6154

79. Angehrn Verena 60 Wil SG OL Regio Wil 1:02:08 +37:24 4006

80. Guillot Véronique 58 Enchastrayes HAUTES ALPES ORIE... 1:02:51 +38:07 4106

81. Kelly Lan 67 Forestville OK TOBY 1:03:06 +38:22 4158

82. Kadak Tatjana 83 Tallinn OK Lehola 1:03:21 +38:37 4150

83. Christiansen Mette Bæk 78 Holte Søllerød OK 1:04:00 +39:16 4047

84. Denzler Marlies 51 Dietlikon OLC Winterthur 1:04:21 +39:37 4053

85. Acemoglu Timur 74 Olten OL Regio Olten 1:07:12 +42:28 4001

86. Černá Lucie 83 Pilsen OK Lokomotiva Plzen 1:08:51 +44:07 4045

87. Feldmann André 65 Berlin Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1:12:34 +47:50 4075

88. Li Louise 65 Richmond Hill Toronto OC 1:12:47 +48:03 4175

89. Gierlach Maria 58 Neunkirchen-Seelsch... WOLF Haltern 1:21:11 +56:27 4091

90. Thiel Rolf 45 Berlin SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1:35:53 +1:11:09 4307

91. Lüscher Laura 20 Seengen OLK Argus 1:40:47 +1:16:03 4627

92. Schaal Heike 65 Kippenheim TV Kippenheim /D 1:44:41 +1:19:57 4275

Posten fehlt / mispunched
Bieri Rosa 04 Aarau OLG Suhr  Poste... 4557

Lidmar Anneli 72 Huddinge Snättringe SK  Poste... 4177

Mohel Yair 09 Zug  1 Po f... 4206

Remund Rosmarie 57 Geuensee  1 Po f... 4254

Scherrer Monika 60 Bättwil OLG Basel  1 Po f... 4277

Timing und Auswertung durch ORware 03.07.2025 12:48
2/3



Swiss O Week 2023 Flims, Etappe 2
results

CS
2.2 km, 85 m, 8 Po.

rank name yob city club time diff racenum

Posten fehlt / mispunched
Sommer Friedrich 50 Rothrist OLV Langenthal  keine... 3692

nicht beendet / did not finish
Mella Sturla 04 Oslo Oppsal orientering  aufge... 4194

nicht gestartet / did not start
Holmoey Kasper 03 Tromsø Nordreisa IL 4133

Keller Mila + Marc 14 Winterthur OLC Winterthur 4157

Kutilová Jana 80 Praha SK Praga 4167

Oettli Ledna 01 Zürich OLG Stäfa 4229

Schmid Rudolf 50 Tiller OL Trollelg 4278

Schönenberger Verena 57 Uzwil OL Regio Wil 4283
#115 participants

Timing und Auswertung durch ORware 03.07.2025 12:48
3/3


